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NORTH WESTERN QUEENSLAND 
 

GP 
Catchment Facility Name Facility Type MMM Band Level $Value 

Up to 

Atherton 

Mulungu Aboriginal Corporation 
Primary Health Care Service - 

Midin Clinic 

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

 
MM4 

 
Band 2 

 
$10,000 

Alice Street Medical Centre 
General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

The Doctor House 
General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Atherton Health Hub 
General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Atherton Clinic 
General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

 
Ayr 

Ayr Medical Group General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Outback Family Medicine General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

 
Babinda 

Babinda Family Health  General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Babinda Medical Practice  General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Barcaldine Barcaldine Medical Centre  General Practice MM7 Band 4 $30,000 

Biloela 
ACE Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

GrIffith Oxley Clinic Biloela General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Bowen 
Bowen Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Bowen Doctors General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Bundaberg Indigenous Wellbeing Bundaberg Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

Cairns 
RFDS - Cairns Royal Flying Doctor Service MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

Wuchopperen Health Service - 
Manoora  

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

Charleville 

Charleville Health Clinic  General Practice MM7 Band 3 $20,000 

RFDS - Charleville  Royal Flying Doctor Service MM7 Band 3 $20,000 

Charleville & Western Areas 
Aboriginal &Torres Strait Islander 
Comm Health Ltd (CWAATSICH) 

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

 
MM7 

 
Band 3 

 
$20,000 

Charters 
Towers 

Gold City Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

  Clements Medical – Charters Towers General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

 
Childers – 

Biggenden 

Childers Family Medicine  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Childers Doctors Surgery General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Cloncurry Clements Medical Cloncurry General Practice MM6 Band 2 $10,000 

Collinsville Collinsville Family Practice  General Practice MM6 Band 3 $20,000 

https://mulungu.com.au/clinics/
https://mulungu.com.au/clinics/
https://mulungu.com.au/clinics/
https://alicestreetmedical.com.au/
https://thedoctorhouse.com/
https://athertonhealthhub.com.au/
https://www.yourhealth.net.au/atherton/
http://www.ayrmedical.com.au/
https://www.outbackfamilymedicine.com.au/
https://babindafamilyhealth.com.au/index.php/contact-us/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/babinda-4861-qld/babinda-medical-practice/gp-general-practice/6ff0422b-2bfa-9dc8-4802-68db489947ec
https://www.centralwest.health.qld.gov.au/hospitals-and-health-centres/barcaldine-medical-centre
https://www.acemc.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/griffithoxleyclinic/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/bowen-QLD-4805/bowen-medical-centre/doctors
https://bowendoctors.com.au/
https://www.iwc.org.au/contact
https://www.flyingdoctor.org.au/about-the-rfds/our-bases/
https://www.wuchopperen.org.au/
https://www.wuchopperen.org.au/
https://www.murweh.qld.gov.au/directory-record/155/charleville-health-clinic
https://www.outbackqueensland.com.au/attractions/charleville-royal-flying-doctor-service-visitor-centre/
https://cwaatsich.org.au/contact-us
https://cwaatsich.org.au/contact-us
https://cwaatsich.org.au/contact-us
https://www.goldcitymedical.com.au/contact-us
https://www.clementsmedical.com.au/contact/charters-towers/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/childers-4660-qld/childers-family-medicine/gp-general-practice/9820bf09-aae4-42e9-8030-4dacce6466c0
https://qfinder2.health.qld.gov.au/HealthServiceProvider/Index/031343d5-7637-e611-80d2-00505601056f
https://www.rsgp.com.au/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/collinsville-QLD-4804/collinsville-family-practice/doctors


 

 

Cooktown Cooktown Medical Centre  General Practice MM6 Band 4 $30,000 

Cunnamulla – 
Thargomindah Cunnamulla Medical Centre General Practice MM7 Band 3 $20,000 

Emerald Central Highlands Healthcare 
(Emerald MG) General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Gracemere - 
Mount 

Morgan 

 
Gracemere Medical Centre 

 
General Practice 

 
MM2 

 
Band 1 

 
$5,000 

Hervey Bay 
Galangoor Duwalami Primary 

Health Care Service - Hervey 
Bay 

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

 
 

Ingham 

 
Ingham Family Medical Practice  

 
General Practice 

 
MM5 

 
Band 1 $5,000 

Hinchinbrook Health Care - Ingham General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

 
 
 

 
Innisfail 

Innisfail Family Health  General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Innisfail Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

     Mamu Health Service Ltd - Innisfail  Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Rankin Street Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Kuranda             Kuranda Medical Centre  General Practice MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

Longreach      Longreach Family Medical Practice  General Practice MM7 Band 3 $20,000 

Mackay 
Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander 

Community Health Service (Mackay) 
Ltd 

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

 
 

 
Mareeba 

Amaroo Medical  General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Mareeba Medical Clinic  General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Mulungu Aboriginal Corporation 
Primary Health Care Service - 

Mareeba  

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

 
MM4 

 
Band 2 

 
$10,000 

Maryborough Galangoor Duwalami Primary 
Health Care Service - 
Maryborough 

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

 
 

Mount Isa 

          Mount Isa Medical Centre General Practice MM6 Band 4 $30,000 

            RFDS - Mount Isa Base Royal Flying Doctor Service MM6 Band 4 $30,000 

Mundubbera         Mundubbera Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Palm Island Children and Family Centre Palm 
Island  

Aboriginal Medical Service - Not 
Community Controlled MM7 Band 3 $20,000 

Port Douglas Port Village Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Proserpine Whitsunday Doctors Service - 
Proserpine 

General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

https://www.yourhealth.net.au/cooktown/
https://qfinder2.health.qld.gov.au/HealthServiceProvider/Index/c324020b-7737-e611-80d2-00505601056f
https://www.emeraldmedicalgroup.com.au/
https://www.emeraldmedicalgroup.com.au/
https://www.gracemeremedical.com.au/contact/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/contact-us/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/contact-us/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/contact-us/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/contact-us/
https://www.inghammedical.com.au/contact/
https://www.hinchinbrookhealth.com.au/contact/
https://innisfailfamilyhealth.com.au/contact/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/innisfail-QLD-4860/innisfail-medical-centre/doctors
https://mamuhsl.org.au/contact/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/innisfail-4860-qld/rankin-street-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/e0394997-31d1-9e90-a6c8-2fc9d728136b
https://www.ipn.com.au/gp/qld-kuranda-kuranda-medical-centre/
https://www.centralwest.health.qld.gov.au/hospitals-and-health-centres/longreach-family-medical-practice
https://www.atsichsmackay.org/
https://www.atsichsmackay.org/
https://www.atsichsmackay.org/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/mareeba-4880-qld/amaroo-medical/gp-general-practice/1f9bfdae-ac97-5879-500c-f2bf3570b8bc
https://mareebamedical.com.au/contact/
https://mulungu.com.au/
https://mulungu.com.au/
https://mulungu.com.au/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/
https://primaryhealth.org.au/
https://mountisamedical.com.au/
https://qfinder2.health.qld.gov.au/HealthServiceProvider/Index/bd0b62bd-7637-e611-80d2-00505601056f
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/mundubbera-QLD-4626/mundubbera-medical-centre/doctors
https://www.picc.com.au/services/cfc/
https://www.picc.com.au/services/cfc/
https://www.portdoctors.com.au/
https://www.whitsundaydoctors.com.au/
https://www.whitsundaydoctors.com.au/


 

 

Ravenshoe           Ravenshoe Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

 
 

Roma 
 
 

Maranoa Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

CWAATSICH - Roma 
Aboriginal Medical Service - Not 

Community Controlled MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Surat Medical Practice General Practice MM6 Band 3 $20,000 

 
 
 

Sarina 

Sarina Family Practice  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Awal Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Sarina Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

St George - 
Dirranbandi 

St George Medical Centre  General Practice MM6 Band 2 $10,000 

Goondir Health Services - St George Aboriginal Medical Service - Not 
Community Controlled 

MM6 Band 3 $20,000 

Tambo 
(Blackall) 

Blackall General Practice  General Practice MM7 Band 4 $30,000 

Theodore Theodore Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Townsville Townsville Aboriginal and Islander 
Health Service - Garbutt  

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM2 Band 1 $5,000 

 
Tully 

Tully Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Mamu Health Service Ltd - Tully Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Winton Winton Medical Practice  General Practice MM7 Band 4 $30,000 

Woorabinda - 
Duaringa 

Mimosa Medical Clinic  Aboriginal Medical Service - Not 
Community Controlled 

MM6 Band 2 $10,000 

Yarrabah Gurriny Yealamucka Aboriginal Health 
Service  

Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

 
 
              SOUTH EAST QUEENSLAND 
 

GP 
Catchment 

Facility Name Facility Type MMM Band 
Level 

$ Value 
up to 

Boonah 

Boonah Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Kalbar Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Chinchilla 

Chinchilla Medical Practice  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Goondir Health Service - Chinchilla Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled 

MM4 Band 3 $20,000 
 

Crows Nest - 
Goombungee Crows Nest Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

https://ravenshoemedical.com.au/ravenshoe-medical-centre/
https://www.maranoamedical.com.au/
https://cwaatsich.org.au/
https://www.southwest.health.qld.gov.au/hospitals-and-health-centres/surat-medical-practice
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/sarina-4737-qld/sarina-family-practice/gp-general-practice/2cc71fb7-48f0-b605-7280-85bf6d56e997
https://www.awalmedical.com/
https://sarinaclinic.com.au/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/st-george-QLD-4487/st-george-medical-centre-alfred-street/doctors
https://www.goondir.org.au/st-george/
https://www.btrc.qld.gov.au/directory-record/92/blackall-general-practice
https://theodoremedical.com.au/contact/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/garbutt-QLD-4814/townsville-aboriginal-islander-health-service/doctors
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/garbutt-QLD-4814/townsville-aboriginal-islander-health-service/doctors
https://www.tullymedicalcentre.com/
https://mamuhsl.org.au/
https://www.centralwest.health.qld.gov.au/hospitals-and-health-centres/winton-medical-practice
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/woorabinda-4713-qld/mimosa-medical-clinic/gp-general-practice/9e1bb58b-479f-d6f1-2b15-7d26745e1b94
https://www.gyhsac.org.au/
https://www.gyhsac.org.au/
https://boonahmedical.com.au/index.php?id=contact
https://boonahmedical.com.au/
https://chinchillamedicalpractice.com.au/
https://www.goondir.org.au/chinchilla/
https://cnmchealthcare.com.au/contact-us/


 

 

Dalby 
Goondir Health Services - Dalby  Aboriginal Medical Service - 

Community Controlled MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Wambo Medical    General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Goondiwindi Goondiwindi Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Gympie The Gympie AMS Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Kingaroy 

Kingaroy General Practice General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Bunya Pines Family Practice  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

South Burnett Medical Centre  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Taabinga Family Practice  General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Murgon – 
Cherbourg 

Murgon Family Medical Practice  General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

CRAICCHS Cherbourg Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

CRAICCHS Wondai Aboriginal Medical Service - 
Community Controlled MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Nanango – 
    Blackbutt Blackbutt Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Norfolk Island 
Norfolk Island Health and 

Residential Aged 
Care Service (NIHRACS)  

General Practice 
Remote Supervision 

MM7 Band 4 $30,000 

Warwick Klife Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

 

https://www.goondir.org.au/dalby-contact/
https://wambomedical.com.au/
https://gmc.com.au/
https://ncacch.org.au/gympie-aboriginal-medical-service/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/kingaroy-QLD-4610/kingaroy-general-practice/doctors
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/kingaroy-4610-qld/bunya-pines-family-practice/gp-general-practice/af0e066d-bcba-c308-97bf-1c1ffe080033
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/kingaroy-4610-qld/south-burnett-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/0e845cde-ff25-0a03-5294-c82673d30048
https://taabingafamilypractice.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/murgon-4605-qld/murgon-family-medical-practice/gp-general-practice/8b908862-7f45-9738-da77-a4fc021089b6
https://www.craicchs.org/
https://www.craicchs.org/
https://blackbuttmedical.com.au/
https://norfolkislandhealth.gov.nf/
https://norfolkislandhealth.gov.nf/
https://norfolkislandhealth.gov.nf/
https://www.klife.org.au/

